
MILPITAS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
CAASPP RESULTS
2019



English Language Arts

71.1%
2018 

71.4%
2019 

.3%



Historical ELA Data
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Historical Cohort (ELA)

Green Font = Increased Score Red Font = Decreased Score Green Cell  = Highest % Met or Exceeded

Cohort Data 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

3rd Grade 58 59 59 67 67

4th Grade 61 66 63 65 69

5th Grade 64 67 67 69 71

6th Grade 67 73 69 75 68

7th Grade 66 72 74 76 77

8th Grade 64 73 70 74 74

11th Grade 71 72 (8th Grd. 2015) 74 (7th Grd. 2015)



Mathematics

62.7%
2018 

64.4%
2019 

1.7%



Historical Math Data
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Cohort Data 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

3rd Grade 64 64 65 56 72

4th Grade 58 65 62 65 64

5th Grade 53 56 59 58 60

6th Grade 57 64 64 70 60

7th Grade 58 62 65 65 73

8th Grade 59 67 67 70 64

11th Grade 49 55 58

Historical Cohort (MTH)

Green Font = Increased Score Red Font = Decreased Score Green Cell  = Highest % Met or Exceeded



English Language Arts (Ethnicity)
19% 21% 26% 33%

+4 -1
+6

 214 @ 2.1%       5,050 @ 48.9%     1,824 @ 17.7%     2,108 @ 20.4%    554 @ 5.4%     77 @ 0.7%         443@ 4.3%      10,318@ 100%



English Language Arts (Groups)
45% 50% 37% 39%

+1 +4
+6

                    826 @ 8%                                3,591 @ 34.9%                             2,511 @ 24.3%                           10,318@ 100%



Mathematics (Ethnicity)
34% 35% 32% 35%

+7 +5
+8

 214 @ 2.1%       5,050 @ 48.9%     1,824 @ 17.7%     2,108 @ 20.4%    554 @ 5.4%     77 @ 0.7%         443@ 4.3%      10,318@ 100%



Mathematics (Groups)
37% 43% 25% 30%

+3 +3
+9

                    826 @ 8%                                3,591 @ 34.9%                             2,511 @ 24.3%                           10,318@ 100%



MILPITAS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
CAASPP RESULTS (Reference)
2019



English Language Arts (Community)

71%



Mathematics (Community)

64%



CAASPP 
GROUPS 

AND 
ETHNICITY

(2018)



CAASPP 
GROUPS 

AND 
ETHNICITY

(2017)



MILPITAS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
CAASPP RESULTS (Reference)
● CAASPP Results by School Community
● MUSD MTSS Pyramids
● Opportunity Gap Discussions

https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1kKCMn1vIhyOH60_lU5_gpsIhonmtdpS2?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1zjwzQlxjQGk9nEm4wDh1E1W5QVRRE52RicdZBzfzjG4/edit#slide=id.g26dc2ce600_3_0
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1RlxdjDoXwscddsQMAPK3SnltAUxDt4Du1C6mchsvnww/edit#slide=id.g60e1f8d987_0_5

